31" MILLEGROBBE -20/01/2013 - FT MEN

Posiz

OO ~NO O~ WNPE

Pettorale Cognome

2 YEUILLA
3 COMPAGNONI
402 GULLO
404 FANTON
4 CARRARA
406 RIGONI
403 FASNELLI
408 SALVADORI
5 MICH
405 KOSTNER
11 COLAMARINO
410 VALORZ
6 GIOVINE
15 VESCOVI
12 CRESTANI
32 PAREINER
417 BENETTI
16 MERLINI
17 MASIERO
414 PAROLARI
421 DELLADIO
413 REDOLF
13 PASSERINI
21 PEDRANZ
416 ZANOTTI
35 GABRIELLI
66 ZAMPIERI
431 CECCATO
517 PIVA
419 ZANOTTI
446 ANDREOLLI
20 DE GASPERI
18 SOMMAVILLA
445 CONCINI
429 DEGAUDENZ
422 CRISTEL
14 RUARO
25 ROSSATO
424 GALASINI

64 FRANCHINI 1° GRUP

418 AGOSTINI
46 LORA
29 MOSCONI
444 DEZULIAN
435 CECCATO
453 MICH
438 SECCO
425 GIOPPO
426 CROVETTI
34 BERLANDA
436 MAINO
440 DE CARLI

Nome

DANIEL
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
BRUNO
SERGIO
LORIS
GIANDOMENICO
RICCARDO
JANMATIE
ANDREA
PIETRO
DARIO
MICHELE
MARCO
MICHAEL
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
NICOLA
MARCELLO
FEDERICO
GIORDANO
GIANNI
MIRKO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MIRKO
FRANCO
NICO
LORENzO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
MARIO
ROBERTO
PIERGIORGIO
MARCO
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ARNALDO
PIERANGELO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
GINO
STEFANO
GIULIANO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
SILVANO
PAOLO
ROBERTO

codex 2629

Naz Tempo

ITALIA 01:01:16.83
ITALIA 01:01:21.48
ITALIA 01:01:39.58
ITALIA 01:02:02.18
ITALIA 01:02:02.49
ITALIA 01:02:58.56
ITALIA 01:02:59.20
ITALIA 01:04:48.38
ITALIA 01:04:50.86
ITALIA 01:05:05.39
ITALIA 01:05:30.47
ITALIA 01:06:39.72
ITALIA 01:06:44.61
ITALIA 01:07:21.36
ITALIA 01:08:06.38
ITALIA 01:08:11.53
ITALIA 01:08:31.52
ITALIA 01:08:34.80
ITALIA 01:08:40.32
ITALIA 01:08:45.93
ITALIA 01:10:45.73
ITALIA 01:11:01.56
ITALIA 01:11:04.08
ITALIA 01:11:08.16
ITALIA 01:11:13.80
ITALIA 01:11:19.07
ITALIA 01:11:26.17
ITALIA 01:11:38.43
ITALIA 01:11:39.58
ITALIA 01:11:46.27
ITALIA 01:11:53.62
ITALIA 01:12:07.88
ITALIA 01:12:24.17
ITALIA 01:12:38.47
ITALIA 01:12:59.10
ITALIA 01:13:40.89
ITALIA 01:14:03.12
ITALIA 01:15:36.81
ITALIA 01:15:42.93
ITALIA 01:16:03.16
ITALIA 01:16:05.47
ITALIA 01:16:09.70
ITALIA 01:16:14.82
ITALIA 01:16:41.51
ITALIA 01:16:57.62
ITALIA 01:17:14.20
ITALIA 01:17:42.31
ITALIA 01:17:46.70
ITALIA 01:17:50.56
ITALIA 01:18:10.36
ITALIA 01:18:14.52
ITALIA 01:18:48.55



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

28 SEMBENINI
19 MERLO
30 PELLEGRIN
27 SOMMAVILLA
480 BETTINI
434 CORRADINI
441 PETERLINI
23 FONTANA
121 GIANOLA
48 FACCIN
51 BERTOLDI
432 ZOTTA
33 NICOLODI
524 DEZULIAN
122 BELLATI
106 ZANOTTO
443 DANTONE
487 VISINTINI
521 MARTELLO
482 SESSO
439 RIZZATI TROMBONI
47 COovi
423 CEOLA
448 AFFOLATI
547 BATTISTI
442 BARCHETTI
115 BIANCHETTO
52 BASTIANELLO
486 DE PELLEGRIN
36 MARTINI
26 DORIGUZZ|
95 SAVIO
53 CARLI
98 MANAVELLO
50 MISELLI
63 INAMA
516 BEDESCHI
99 JOCALLAZ
71 RIZZATO
541 ANDREOLLI
74 SOLINAS
543 CHIOCCHETTI
515 FINOTTI
128 CRISTINELLI
489 ISCHIA
44 LONGO
101 MODENA
490 MORANDI
496 LOMBARDI
495 VIGNOLI
78 COCCIOLETTI
512 NICASTRO
510 ZANONI
447 MARCOMINI
477 GUZZ0
452 FOGLIA

PAOLO
ALBERTO
FLAVIO
ROBERTO
LODOVICO
FULVIO
MAURIZIO
IVANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
PAOLO
STEFANO
GREGORIO
RENZO
CARLO
STEFANO
DONATO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
LUIGI
MARCO
MARIANO
MATTIA
ALBERTO
MARTINO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
SERGIO
FLAVIO
ROBERTO
IVAN
ALBERTO
ERMES
ALBERTO
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
AURELIO
ADRIANO
ANDREA MARIA
GABRIELE
ALDO
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
PIERO
MATTEO
MASSIMO
MAURO
NATALINO
FEDERICO

ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA

01:19:01.44
01:19:08.71
01:19:19.14
01:19:20.40
01:19:53.56
01:19:56.24
01:19:56.33
01:20:06.37
01:20:08.21
01:20:56.49
01:21:23.01
01:21:33.14
01:21:38.04
01:21:52.96
01:21:55.82
01:22:01.38
01:22:06.42
01:22:25.46
01:22:52.42
01:23:03.02
01:23:07.55
01:23:08.85
01:23:14.50
01:23:19.09
01:24:11.49
01:25:01.14
01:25:06.75
01:25:11.86
01:25:14.62
01:25:28.00
01:25:53.26
01:26:49.82
01:27:21.35
01:28:18.03
01:28:21.62
01:29:23.99
01:29:26.44
01:29:28.14
01:30:01.41
01:30:17.33
01:30:28.02
01:30:32.23
01:30:56.11
01:31:10.16
01:31:11.98
01:31:12.63
01:31:42.72
01:33:09.72
01:33:36.06
01:33:55.70
01:33:56.43
01:34:22.22
01:34:34.35
01:34:34.65
01:34:45.97
01:35:16.21



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

503 GONZO
539 ABRAM

73 BORTOLINI
132 FESTI
469 RAFFAELLI
109 JOCALLAZ
108 CIVIERO
451 ROSSI BRIGO

67 PONZA
513 BOCCELLARI
529 PEGORER
102 BERTOLO
540 MARIN
505 ZENI

80 MAGNI

69 BRENA

49 GIOVANAZZI
116 ALBA
532 FRIZZRIN
504 RIZZOTTO
484 SORDO
483 SORDO
525 ANDERLE

93 REVERSI
133 GIANOLA
130 FONTANIVE
488 BAZZ|
117 FERRANDI
104 RIZZ|
113 LUPATINI
107 BONAZZI
134 FRANCESCHI
110 CATTONI

94 DEZ|

81 FURLAN
502 CALDINI
466 GIACON
500 GASPEROTTI
519 SEGHIERI
523 MORRIONE
474 CALESTANI
544 VALORZ
497 VALLARSA
518 BOLPAGNI
501 GANGANELLI

84 CORISELLO
124 LUPI
545 MINOTTI
546 CORAZZA
511 MILAN

97 RONCAGLIONE

494 VIGNOLI

548 PAVANELLO
79 DEGASPERI

498 PIAZZA

129 MILLIERY

GUIDO
LUCIANO
SEVERINO
PAOLO
ILARIO
ALDO
SILVANO
MAURO
FERNANDO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
ETTORE
DAVIDE
CARLO
MARCO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
LUCA
WALTER
IVAN
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
SAMUELE
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ROLDANO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANLUIGI
PAOLO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
DAVIDE
CLASUDIO
IVAN
WAIFRO
MARCO
ELIO
GIAMPIERO
ARRIGO
ZENP
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
FULVIO
SERGIO
LUCA
LUCA

ITALIA 01:35:20.09
ITALIA 01:35:27.19
ITALIA 01:35:29.75
ITALIA 01:35:31.38
ITALIA 01:36:25.80
ITALIA 01:37:02.66
ITALIA 01:37:04.30
ITALIA 01:37:04.76
ITALIA 01:37:05.99
ITALIA 01:37:08.12
ITALIA 01:37:08.26
ITALIA 01:38:07.14
ITALIA 01:38:11.15
ITALIA 01:38:12.33
ITALIA 01:38:13.92
ITALIA 01:39:26.44
ITALIA 01:40:21.95
ITALIA 01:40:24.13
ITALIA 01:40:30.04
ITALIA 01:40:52.04
ITALIA 01:40:54.37
ITALIA 01:41:28.87
ITALIA 01:41:36.22
ITALIA 01:41:50.24
ITALIA 01:42:17.57
ITALIA 01:42:48.16
ITALIA 01:43:20.85
ITALIA 01:44:33.52
ITALIA 01:44:43.42
ITALIA 01:44:52.26
ITALIA 01:44:58.31
ITALIA 01:45:03.69
ITALIA 01:45:18.53
ITALIA 01:45:22.89
ITALIA 01:45:28.42
ITALIA 01:45:34.59
ITALIA 01:45:46.80
ITALIA 01:45:48.87
ITALIA 01:46:38.11
ITALIA 01:47:22.27
ITALIA 01:47:26.36
ITALIA 01:48:38.71
ITALIA 01:48:52.02
ITALIA 01:48:53.40
ITALIA 01:49:16.32
ITALIA 01:49:21.98
ITALIA 01:49:25.81
ITALIA 01:49:32.14
ITALIA 01:51:04.94
ITALIA 01:51:04.97
ITALIA 01:51:58.93
ITALIA 01:52:29.23
ITALIA 01:52:58.89
ITALIA 01:53:12.58
ITALIA 01:53:14.78
ITALIA 01:53:32.83



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

77 MORESCO

60 RE

89 FILOSI
478 MECENERO
582 TACCHINI
467 ARDIGO!
103 NIGROTTI
112 ROVETA
131 PIASER
127 DI LORENZO
531 FURLANIS
542 PAVAN

76 VETTORI
125 MARISA
528 VAROTTO

86 COZZIO
493 BERTO'
476 PAOLETTO

83 MONTANARI
449 DALLA FINA

68 NASSETTI
475 COLOMBO
526 BIONDANI
514 CASTELLINI
492 SOSSAN
111 ZANONI
538 INFANTI

75 MAULE

105 VITALI

100 DALLA LIBERA

61 MERLINI
123 LASAGNA
506 RIGHETTI
119 VAROTTO

55 BENASSI

92 STRAZZARI

91 STRAZZARI

472 DEL PICCOLO

ALDO
RUGGERO
RINALDO
RAFFAELE
MARIO
LUCA PAOLO
MARIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
GERVASIO
PAOLO
ARMANDO
FLAVIO
DAVIDE
GIULIANO
OMAR
RICCARDO
CESARE
ATTILIO
GUIDO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
GIULIANO
GIANPAOLO
EDO
LORENZO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
PAOLO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
VALTER
CARLO
ALESSIO
ANSELMO
STEFANO

ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA
ITALIA

01:53:54.25
01:54:06.16
01:54:34.32
01:55:21.33
01:55:26.55
01:55:52.83
01:56:01.04
01:56:45.33
01:58:20.92
01:59:05.86
01:59:12.36
01:59:14.42
01:59:49.33
02:00:10.85
02:01:27.16
02:01:46.64
02:03:19.47
02:04:35.06
02:06:55.83
02:07:57.47
02:09:42.88
02:11:42.67
02:12:46.61
02:12:46.62
02:17:14.01
02:17:14.72
02:17:24.09
02:18:02.30
02:20:09.03
02:21:24.07
02:28:42.33
02:30:41.42
03:04:17.55
03:04:24.11
03:04:28.80
03:13:11.36
03:13:31.08
03:14:05.87



